KM Troms 2014 individuelt

Startno Navn

G 12 ar 2 km fri

3

© 0N O 0 bs

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Antall:

Lars-Kristian Astad

Johannes Alvestad Hansen

Martin Bjgrnenak Lgkstad

Aleksander Kiil Johannessen

Magnus Carho

Hallvard Romsaas
Tobias Chr. Sgrensen
Erik Mathisen

Martin Oppervoll Isaksen

Jorgen Wergeland Songstad

Nils Hakon Ngrgard
Sglve Oliver Larsen
William Markus Sgrensen
Sevat Heimdal

Trygve Kronstad Sundstrgm

16

G 11 ar 2 km fri

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Antall:

Robert Skog Kristiansen

Vetle Skildheim

Edvard Uteng

Adrian Rydningen
Mathias Johnsgéard
Mathias Stram

Storm Gamst Frgseth
Havard Bjgrklund

Trym Eirik Wilhelmsen
Sivert Skallebg

Odin Iselvmo

Niklas Anesen

William Lundberg
Vebjgn Pedersen
Noah Skum

Gustav Tyldum

Hans Henrik Antonsen
Henning Berg Frantzen
Isak Lyngedal

Hagen Heimdal

Jesper Holmsaeter
Per-Martin Theodorsen
Joakim Ngrgard Olaisen
Mathias Holmer

Trym Severinsen

Scott Isaksen Nordstram

27

J 12 ar 2km fri

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Sigrid Kristine Bahl
Margrete Lien
Hanna Berg

Elise Nilsen Barbo
Johanne Schjglset
Eline Hestsveen
Ariane Daleng

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Bardu IL

Rotsundelv IL

Bardu IL

Jakob Fredrik Degerstrgam Hanss€romsg SK - Langrenn
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Manndalen UIL
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Nordreisa IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Bardu IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Henrik Ingvald Rikardsen Jaatun Nordreisa IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Senja Ski

Nordreisa IL

Senja Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Rotsundelv IL
Nordreisa IL

Bardu IL

Skjervay IK
Mellembygd IL
Salangen IF-Ski
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Skjervay IK

Burfjord IL

Skjervay 1K

Senja Ski

Salangen IF-Ski
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardu IL

Malselv IL

Kvalgysletta Skilag
Nordreisa IL

Bjerkvik IF

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Nordreisa IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardu IL

@verbygd IL

Talvik IL

Malselv IL

Nordreisa IL

Salangen IF-Ski

Start list

Skjervegy skistadion 25.01.2014
Starttid Brikke

11:00.45 3514304
11:01.00 6003

11:01.15 6004
11:01.30 6005
11:01.45 6006

11:02.00 6007
11:02.15 6008
11:02.30 6009
11:02.45 6010

11:03.00 6011

11:03.15 6012

11:03.30 6013

11:03.45 6014
11:04.00 6015

11:04.15 6016

11:04.30 6017

11:05.15 6020

11:05.30 6021

11:05.45 6022

11:06.00 6023
11:06.15 6024
11:06.30 6025

11:06.45 6026

11:07.00 6027
11:07.15 6028
11:07.30 3356037
11:07.45 6029
11:08.00 6030

11:08.15 6031
11:08.30 6032

11:08.45 6033
11:09.00 6034
11:09.15 6035
11:09.30 6036

11:09.45 3411535
11:10.00 6037

11:10.15 6038
11:10.30 6039

11:10.45 6040

11:11.00 6041
11:11.15 3225885

11:11.30 6042

11:11.45 6043

11:12.30 6046

11:12.45 6047
11:13.00 6048
11:13.15 6049
11:13.30 6050
11:13.45 6051

23.01.2014 00:20:47

11:14.00 3421435

Land
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Side:1



Start list

KM Troms 2014 individuelt

Startno Navn

J 12 ar 2km fri

57
58
59
60
61
62

Antall:

Anna Sofie V. Ravna
Sigrid Elvevold

Dina Andersen

Oda Dybwad Kristensen
Nora Sofie Breivik
Anneli Aamo

13

J 11 ar 2km fri

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Antall:

Emma Nyvoll

Tone Lise Pedersen
Ingeborg Andberg Stenersen
Marte Stabell Roarsen

Perle Nystu

Agathe Oppervoll Isaksen
Lillian Strem

Charlotte Stenseth

Helene Sofie Rikardsen Jaatun

Tilde Hansen Tuoremaa
Andrea-Hansine Daleng
Astrid Viken

Tora Hestsveen

Ina Nylund

14

G 14 ar 3km fri

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Antall:

Arthur Kruse Sgrensen
Erik Nicolaisen

Teodor Kruse Sgrensen
Sverre Trygg Hauan
Henrik Eikrem Frekhaug
Mathias Nymo

Trygve Ryvoll

Jakob Brones Engen
Lasse B. Horn

Ola Aasmo Sundheim
Preben Nystu

lan Dalberg

Even Olsen

Ingar Andre Benonisen
Sebastian Hansen
Krister Svendsen

Hakon Nordmo

Martin Kaasen
Sebastian Carho
Kristian Lgftingsmo
Vegard Stenvold Simonsen
Mathias Batnes Rasmussen
Lars Nikolai Jenssen
Sigurd Lien

Kristian Vatne

Tobias Nikolai Overvik
Krister Klaussen

27

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
@verbygd IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL
Skjervgy 1K
Manndalen UIL
Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL
Salangen IF-Ski
Senja Ski
Nordreisa IL
Bjerkvik IF

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Senja Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Nordreisa IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Senja Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Nordreisa IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Medkila SL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Pioner Ski, IL

Bardu IL

Mellembygd IL
Nordreisa IL

Bardu IL

Medkila SL

Bardu IL

Nordreisa IL

Salangen IF-Ski

Bardu IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Kvalgysletta Skilag

Skjervegy skistadion 25.01.2014
Land

Starttid

11:14.15
11:14.30
11:14.45
11:15.00
11:15.15
11:15.30

11:16.15
11:16.30
11:16.45
11:17.00
11:17.15
11:17.30
11:17.45
11:18.00
11:18.15
11:18.30
11:18.45
11:19.00
11:19.15
11:19.30

11:21.15
11:21.30
11:21.45
11:22.00
11:22.15
11:22.30
11:22.45
11:23.00
11:23.15
11:23.30
11:23.45
11:24.00
11:24.15
11:24.30
11:24.45
11:25.00
11:25.15
11:25.30
11:25.45
11:26.00
11:26.15
11:26.30
11:26.45
11:27.00
11:27.15
11:27.30
11:27.45

23.01.2014 00:20:47

Brikke

6052
6053
6054
6055
3488798
6056

6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
6065
6066
6067
6068
3343530
6069
6070
3231073

6077
6078
6079
6080
3123288
6081
6082
3493590
6083
6084
3402807
6085
3421906
3565728
6086
3411188
6087
3398484
6088
3207529
6089
3513843
3361201
6090
6091
6092
3520038
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Side:2



Start list

KM Troms 2014 individuelt

Startno Navn

G 13 ar 3km fri

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Antall:

Jorgen Brones Stenersen
Kristian Norum Birkeland
Adrian Nymo Melseth
Tobias Rognmo

Lars Nordmo Lundamo
Tobias Farstad

Harald Hauge

Simen Boltas Stangnes

Johannes Deraas Grimsgaard

Morten Hol
Tor Kirillov Langstrand

Jon-Henrik Winther Torbergsen

Johan Alm

Johannes Andberg Stenersen

Halvor Heimdal

Daniel Karolius

Sigurd Alterskjeer Eriksen
Anders Rege

Marcus Andre Ashovd
Kurt Olav Olsen

Trym Pettersen

Tom Harald Sandstrand

22

J 14 ar 3km fri

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Antall:

Lisa Amalie Valnes
Veslemgy Talseth

Matea Alvestad Hansen
Anna Lovise Hagbakk
Oda Johanne Andreassen
Ingunn Moen

Maria Therese Karlsen Mackay

Merethe Eilertsen

Mathea Bjgrnenak Lokstad

Frida Ingebrigtsen Karlsen
Alexandra A. Valen
Karoline Biend|

Sofie Schjglset

Silje Storaa

Ingrid Andréa Gulbrandsen

Kristin Elvevold
Andrine Daleng

Linn Elise Winther Torbergsen

Alexandra Beatrice Valen
Thea Mack Rgrvik
Ingvild Eilertsen

Adelie Lian Hoel

22

J 13 ar 3km fri

162
163
164
165
166
167

Alva Sletten
Stina Waltenberg
Ingrid Dehli
Herborg Skjelle
Edvarda Iselvmo
Marie Kristensen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Senja Ski

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Burfjord IL

Nordreisa IL

Medkila SL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Bardu IL

Medkila SL

Skjervay IK
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Bardu IL

Bjerkvik IF

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Senja Ski

Fjell Skilag

Burfjord IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Skjervay 1K

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Salangen IF-Ski
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Nordreisa IL

Fjell Skilag

Mellembygd IL
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Medkila SL

Bardu IL

Medkila SL

Skjervay 1K
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Malselv IL

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Pioner Ski, IL

@verbygd IL

Salangen IF-Ski
Medkila SL

Skjervay 1K

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Medkila SL

Pioner Ski, IL

@verbygd IL
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Medkila SL
Mellembygd IL
Bardu IL

Skjervegy skistadion 25.01.2014
Land

Starttid

11:28.30
11:28.45
11:29.00
11:29.15
11:29.30
11:29.45
11:30.00
11:30.15
11:30.30
11:30.45
11:31.00
11:31.15
11:31.30
11:31.45
11:32.00
11:32.15
11:32.30
11:32.45
11:33.00
11:33.15
11:33.30
11:33.45

11:34.30
11:34.45
11:35.00
11:35.15
11:35.30
11:35.45
11:36.00
11:36.15
11:36.30
11:36.45
11:37.00
11:37.15
11:37.30
11:37.45
11:38.00
11:38.15
11:38.30
11:38.45
11:39.00
11:39.15
11:39.30
11:39.45

11:40.30
11:40.45
11:41.00
11:41.15
11:41.30
11:41.45

23.01.2014 00:20:47

Brikke

6095
6096
3117330
6097
3113123
6098
6099
3213550
6100
3117678
6101
3208584
6102
6103
6104
3223401
3112570
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6108
6109

3117942
3353687
6112
6113
3216488
6114
6115
3214368
6116
3500261
6117
6118
6119
3118114
6120
6121
3421872
3207255
6122
3117561
3207065
6123

6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
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Side:3



Start list

KM Troms 2014 individuelt

Startno Navn

J 13 ar 3km fri

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Antall:

Ida Storjord Tovas
Ragnhild Steilbu

Sigrid Bjgrnhaug Hammer
Julia Kroken

Katrine Andrea Kroken
Anna Elise Jaatun

Idunn Strand

Emilie Grape

Kaja Elise Rasmussen
Oda Isaksen

Regine Johanne Fagerlirgen
Marie Nyvoll

Vilje Gulbrandsen

Ane Granheim @vergaard

20

G 16 ar 5km fri

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Antall:

Martin Jstberg

Sivert Moen

Robin Johan Benonisen
Einar Mikal Andreassen
Mats Jgrgen Nordmo Ingdal
Adrian @wre Ryvoll

Markus Johnsgérd

Adrian Andreassen

Henrik Adrian Hansen
Bendik Krudta

Johannes Bjgrnhaug Hammer
William Nymo Melseth
Kim-Andre Amundsen
Vebjgrn Skjelmo Seebg
Sigurd Arne Brones Engen
Viljar Simonsen

16

G 15 ar 5km fri

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Benjamin Karolius
Simen Nordmo Lundamo
Héakon Jervidal

Sigve Borng Novstad
Petter Danielsen Lieng
Lars Olav Rege
Carl-Fredrik Astad

Ola Spissgy

Henrik Johnsgard
Sander Oddnar Daleng
Sander Hoe

Jan Arthur Reinas
Markus Holmer

Sigve Kristiansen

John Eivind Nylund
Tobias Karlsen

Robert Borch Bjgrna
Gard Edvard Myhr

Egil Espnes

Johan Edvard Gamst-Eriksen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Fjell Skilag

Senja Ski
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Bardu IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Nordreisa IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bjerkvik IF
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Bjerkvik IF
Nordreisa IL
Pioner Ski, IL
Malselv IL

Medkila SL

Mellembygd IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Fjell Skilag

Mellembygd IL

Medkila SL

Senja Ski

Nordreisa IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Fjell Skilag

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Pioner Ski, IL

Bjerkvik IF

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
TUIL Tromsdalen Ski
Medkila SL

TUIL Tromsdalen Ski
Senja Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Pioner Ski, IL

Senja Ski

Salangen IF-Ski
Lyngen/Karnes IL

Fjell Skilag

Bjerkvik IF

TUIL Tromsdalen Ski
Bjerkvik IF

Skjervay IK

Bjerkvik IF

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Senja Ski
Lyngen/Karnes IL

Skjervegy skistadion 25.01.2014
Land

Starttid Brikke

11:42.00 3361797
11:42.15 6132
11:42.30 6133
11:42.45 6134
11:43.00 3495843
11:43.15 6135
11:43.30 6136
11:43.45 6137
11:44.00 3226941
11:44.15 6138
11:44.30 3226826
11:44.45 6139
11:45.00 6140
11:45.15 6141

11:47.00 3061181
11:47.15 3514759
11:47.30 3403565
11:47.45 3209897
11:48.00 3026655
11:48.15 3129889
11:48.30 3408937
11:48.45 3563053
11:49.00 6148

11:49.15 3520566
11:49.30 6149

11:49.45 3521127
11:50.00 6150

11:50.15 3395308
11:50.30 3498037
11:50.45 6151

11:51.30 3225893
11:51.45 3112950
11:52.00 3558103
11:52.15 3213873
11:52.30 3560935
11:52.45 6154

11:53.00 3515103
11:53.15 6155

11:53.30 3565819
11:53.45 3415320
11:54.00 6156

11:54.15 3145455
11:54.30 6157

11:54.45 6158

11:55.00 3221983
11:55.15 3568243
11:55.30 3223278
11:55.45 3392883
11:56.00 3499977
11:56.15 6159

23.01.2014 00:20:47
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Side:4



Start list

KM Troms 2014 individuelt

Startno Navn

G 15 ar 5km fri

226  Emil Holmsaeter

227  Anders Leiknes Sivertsen
228  Tor Hakon Netland Andersen
229 Edvard Berg Frantzen

230 Vebjgrn Isaksen

Antall: 25

J 16 ar 5km fri

233  Marie Henriksen Langseth

234  Agnethe Henriksen

235  Synne Arnesen

236  Johanne Heimdal

237  Stine Gravrok Jgrgensen

238  Synngve Larsen

239 Ingvild Margrete Ofstad

240 Pia Nystu

241  Marie Hoel

242  Silje Bjarkli Olsen
Antall: 10

J 15 ar 5km fri

245  Trine Agersborg Skanhaug
246  Hanna Leikvam

247 Ida Margrethe Fause

248  Julie Waltenberg

249  Amalie Storjord Tovas

250 Marte Agersborg Skanhaug
251 Emma Sofie Elvevold Ritman
252  Amalie Storaa Jensen

253  Lise Samuelsen

254  Sara Pedersen

255  Hanne Kristine Kroken

256  Aylin Asli

Antall: 12

M 18 ar 10km fri
263  Sondre Stenvold Simonsen
264  Hakon Borch Bjgrna
265  Sigurd Sellevoll Dyrstad
266  Markus Emil Wilhelmsen
267  Thor Andreas Thorsen
268  Nils Martin Sandelin
269 Sindre A Winther Torbergsen
270 Jon Kristian Netland Andersen
271  Axel Strandenees
272  Vebjgrn Krogh Pedersen
273  Simen Grgnli
274  Eirik Renna Eilertsen
275  Anders Boine Verstad
276  Erik Valnes
277  Markus A. Svendsen

Antall: 15

M 17 ar 10km fri

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Malselv IL

Pioner Ski, IL
Bardu IL
Salangen IF-Ski
Lyngen/Karnes IL

Nordreisa IL

Pioner Ski, IL

Senja Ski

Bardu IL

Kvalgysletta Skilag
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Nordreisa IL

Pioner Ski, IL

Senja Ski

Fjell Skilag

Bjerkvik IF

TUIL Tromsdalen Ski
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Fjell Skilag

Fjell Skilag
@verbygd IL

Bardu IL
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Fjell Skilag

Bardu IL

NNS/ Bjerkvik IF

NNS/ Nordreisa IL
Bardu IL

TUIL Tromsdalen Ski
NNS/ Nordreisa IL
Medkila SL

Bardu IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
NNS/ IL. Nordkyn
NNS/ Tromsg SK - Langrenn

Skjervegy skistadion 25.01.2014
Land

Starttid Brikke

11:56.30 6160
11:56.45 6161
11:57.00 3341104
11:57.15 3206745
11:57.30 6162

11:58.15 3211562
11:58.30 6165
11:58.45 3378528
11:59.00 3514965
11:59.15 6166
11:59.30 6167
11:59.45 3483534
12:00.00 3402203
12:00.15 6168
12:00.30 6169

12:01.15 6172
12:01.30 3222999
12:01.45 6173
12:02.00 6174
12:02.15 3321411
12:02.30 6175
12:02.45 6176
12:03.00 3392362
12:03.15 6177
12:03.30 3576915
12:03.45 3495926
12:04.00 3513363

12:05.45 3326444
12:06.00 3222288
12:06.15 3496015
12:06.30 3561958
12:06.45 3373719
12:07.00 3508603
12:07.15 3134145
12:07.30 3310000
12:07.45 6184

12:08.00 3323854
12:08.15 3278975

NNS/ Kirkenes & Omegn SK/ Team Sgr- 12:08.30 3329653

NNS/ Nordlys, IL
NNS/ Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Bardu IL

12:08.45 3310109
12:09.00 3278124
12:09.15 3238391

23.01.2014 00:20:47
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Side:5



Start list

KM Troms 2014 individuelt

Startno Navn
280 Erling Helgaas
281 Brian Fallsen
282  Marius Hoe
283  Andreas Myre Nesvold
284  August Aasmo Sundheim
285 Sondre Lorentsen
286  Amund Siliebraten
287  Martin Bentzen

Antall: 8

Menn veteran 10km fri

290 Kristian Olsen

291 Erlend Reidar Kroken
292  Erlend Sundstrgm

293  Egil Bjgrnhaug Hammer
294  Johnny Ryvoll

295  Endre Leivdal

296  Odd-Tore Skildheim
297 Hallgeir Frantzen

298 Kenneth Daleng

299  Erling Stene Martinsen
300 Ragnar Schjglset

301 Henrik Romsaas

302 Ingvar Kristensen

Antall: 13

K 17 ar 10km fri

305 Maiken Hillestad

306 Marthe Karlsen

307 Anne Katrin Haugen

308 Elise Pedersen

309 Katrine B. Horn

310 Anna Sandbakken

311 Ingrid Ingebrigtsen Karlsen
312 Agnethe Kaasen

Antall: 8

K 18 ar 10km fri

315 Sofie Mack Rgrvik
316 Johanne Larsen
317  Vilde Arnesen

Antall: 3

K 19/20 ar 10km fri

320 Vilde Finne

321 Lovise Heimdal

322  Silje Theodorsen
323 Line Birgitte Solvang
324  Hilde Espnes

Antall: 5
Kvinner veteran 5km fri
327 Lise D Holmer

Kvinner senior 10km fri
330 Marit Katarina Robertsen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Kvalgysletta Skilag

IL. Nordkyn

NNS/ Lyngen/Karnes IL
NNS/ Ballangen Ski
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Senja Ski

NNS/ Bjerkvik IF
Kvalgysletta Skilag

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Dglaski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Medkila SL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Burfjord IL

Salangen IF-Ski
Nordreisa IL

Malselv IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardu IL

Senja Ski

Melbo IL

TUIL Tromsdalen Ski
MjasSki

Senja Ski

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Medkila SL

NNS/ Nordreisa IL

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
NNS/ Lyngen/Karnes IL
Senja Ski

Kolvereid IL

NNS/ Bardu IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Bardu IL

Senja Ski

Bjerkvik IF

Kvalgysletta Skilag

Skjervegy skistadion 25.01.2014

Starttid
12:10.00
12:10.15
12:10.30
12:10.45
12:11.00
12:11.15
12:11.30
12:11.45

12:12.30
12:12.45
12:13.00
12:13.15
12:13.30
12:13.45
12:14.00
12:14.15
12:14.30
12:14.45
12:15.00
12:15.15
12:15.30

12:16.15
12:16.30
12:16.45
12:17.00
12:17.15
12:17.30
12:17.45
12:18.00

12:18.45
12:19.00
12:19.15

12:20.00
12:20.15
12:20.30
12:20.45
12:21.00

12:21.45

12:22.30

23.01.2014 00:20:47

Brikke
3515806
3471638
3411873
3230885
6187  *
3500600
3321817
3462157

6190 *
6191 *
6192 *
6193 *
6194 *
6195 *
6196 *
6197 *
3425311

6198 *
6199 *
6200 *
6142 *

3154465
3340189
3349222
3400199
6143 *
3577699
3500857
3401544

3398351
3483682
3325792

3553534
3222957
3141116
3146875
3321312

6144 *

3142429

Land
TR
FI
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR
NO
TR
HE
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR
TR
TR

NT
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR

TR

Side:6



Start list

KM Troms 2014 individuelt

Startno Navn

Kvinner senior 10km fri

331 Maria Nysted Grgnvoll
332 Line Elise Heimdal

Antall: 3

M 19/20 &r 15km fri

345  Edvin Frost

346  Torgeir Sulen Hovland
347  Simen Bekkevoll

348  Eivind Krane Heimdal
349 Vegard Johnsen

350 Ole Martin Myre Nesvold
351 Mathias Langseth

352  Eirik Mikkelsen

353  Jonas Boberg Svineng
354  Elias Valgy

355  Nikolai @wre Ryvoll

Antall: 11

Menn senior 15km fri
358 Daniel Eikrem
359 Christian Tvedt Bugge
360 Rune Strgmholt
361 Andreas Nygaard
362 Karl Peter Kristensen
363  Martin Mikkelsen
364 Alexander Os
365 Espen Mikkelsen
366  Markus Norum Nilsen
367 Daniel Boberg Leirbakken
368  Toralf Heimdal
369 Daniel Carlgy Skjgnsfjell
370 Bjgrn Anders Kroken
371 Eirik Farstad
372  Snorri Einarsson
373  Morten Teksnes
374  Simon Fredrik Gundersen
Antall: 17

Totalt antall 308

eTiming www.emit.no

Klubb

Skjervegy skistadion 25.01.2014

Furuflaten IL/ Team Veidekke Nord-Norgel 2:22.45

Bardu IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Medkila SL

NNS/ Bjerkvik IF

Bardu IL

Ankenes SK

NNS/ Ballangen Ski
NNS/ Nordreisa IL
NNS/ Medkila SL

NNS/ Nordlys, IL
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Medkila SL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Tromsg SK - Langrenn

Burfjord IL/ Team Veidekke Nord-Norge

Nordreisa IL
Medkila SL
Fauske IL Ski
Vadsg SK

Sortland og Omegn SK - Ski

Burfjord IL

Dalaski

Nordreisa IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Burfjord IL

12:23.00

12:26.15
12:26.30
12:26.45
12:27.00
12:27.15
12:27.30
12:27.45
12:28.00
12:28.15
12:28.30
12:28.45

12:29.30
12:29.45
12:30.00
12:30.15
12:30.30
12:30.45
12:31.00
12:31.15
12:31.30
12:31.45
12:32.00
12:32.15
12:32.30
12:32.45

Tromsg SK - Langrenn/ Team Veidekke 12:33.00

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Medkila SL

12:33.15
12:33.30

23.01.2014 00:20:48

Starttid Brikke

3014420
3512332

3231529
3142486
3191715
3100120
3203320
3231248
3128097
3139755
3221967
3128113
3065414

3110004
3015294
3097508
3016151
3120813
3090743
3085313
3019577
3124401
3016045
6145

3011848
6146

3099637
3131844
3108354
3236213

Land

TR
TR

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
Fl

TR
TR

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
NO
Fl

NO
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Side:7



